TRASA 1 
Zawada Nowa – Policzna Szkoła – Patków –  Policzna Szkoła
	Przywozy

	Odwozy

	Lp.


	Przystanki
	Godz.
	Przystanki 
	Godz.
	Godz.

	1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.


	Zawada Nowa I

Zawada Nowa II

Zawada Stara

Zawada Stara II

Gródek I

Gródek II

Gródek III

Policzna Szkoła

Patków 

Patków II

Dąbrowa Las

Policzna Szkoła
	07:00

07:02

07:04

07:10

07:11

07:13

07:15

07:20

07:30

07:35

07:40

07:45
	Policzna Szkoła

Gródek III

Gródek II

Gródek

Zawada Stara

Zawada Stara II

Zawada Nowa II

Zawada Nowa I

Dąbrowa Las

Patków II

Patków


	13:15
13:19
13:20
13:22
13:25
13:27
13:29
13:33
13:55
13:58
14:02
	14:40
14:44
14:45
14:47
14:50
14:52
14:54
14:58
15:20
15:23
15:27


Kierowca – p. Czesław Dąbrowski
Opiekun – p. Anna Mikituła
TRASA 2
Antoniówka – Świetlikowa Wola – Policzna Szkoła
	Przywozy


	Odwozy

	Lp.


	Przystanki
	Godz.
	Przystanki 
	Godz.
	Godz.

	1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.
14.
	Antoniówka

Helenówka
Annów

Wilczowola

Antoniówka

Franków

Wilczowola II

Aleksandrówka

Aleksandrówka II

Świetlikowa Wola

Świetlikowa Wola II

Ługowa Wola

Stanisławów

Policzna Szkoła
	07:00

07:05
07:10
07:14
07:18
07:20
07:23
07:26
07:28
07:33
07:35
07:37

07:39
07:47
	Policzna Szkoła

Stanisławów 

Ługowa Wola
Świetlikowa Wola II
Świetlikowa Wola
Aleksandrówka

Aleksandrówka II

Wilczowola II
Wilczowola
Antoniówka
Franków
Annów
Helenówka

Andrzejówka


	13:15

13:20
13:25
13:29
13:33
13:35
13:38
13:41
13:43
13:48
13:50
13:52
13:54

14:00
	14:40
14:45
14:50
14:54
14:58
15:00
15:03
15:06
15:08
15:13
15:15
15:17
15:19

15:25


Kierowca – p. Lesław Włodarczyk
Opiekun – p. Regina Adamiec
TRASA 3    
Bierdzież – Czarnolas Szkoła – Policzna Szkoła
	Przywozy
	Odwozy



	Lp.


	Przystanki
	Godz.
	Przystanki 
	Godz.
	Godz.

	1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13. 

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.
	Bierdzież IV

Bierdzież III

Bierdzież II

Bierdzież

Jabłonów V

Jabłonów IV

Jabłonów III

Jabłonów II

Jabłonów

Władysławów V

Władysławów IV

Władysławów III

Władysławów II

Władysławów

Jadwinów II

Jadwinów

Czarnolas Szkoła

Policzna Szkoła


	07:00

07:02

07:04

07:06

07:12

07:16

07:18

07:20

07:22

07:30

07:32

07:34

07:36

07:38

07:40

07:42

07:46

07:55


	Policzna Szkoła

Czarnolas Szkoła

Jadwinów

Jadwinów II

Władysławów

Władysławów II

Władysławów III

Władysławów IV

Władysławów V

Jabłonów

Jabłonów II

Jabłonów III

Jabłonów IV

Jabłonów V

Bierdzież

Bierdzież II

Bierdzież III

Bierdzież IV
	12:55

13:03

13:07

13:11

13:13

13:15

13:17

13:19

13:21

13:29

13:31

13:33

13:35

13:39

13:45

13:47

13:49

13:51


	14:40

14:08

14:12

14:16

14:18

14:20

14:22

14:24

14:26

14:34

14:36

14:38

14:40

14:44

14:50

14:52

14:54

14:56




Kierowca – p. Witold Jabłoński
Opiekun – p.  Alicja Cieślik

TRASA 4

Piątków – Czarnolas Szkoła – Policzna Szkoła
	Przywozy


	Odwozy

	Lp.


	Przystanki
	Godz.
	Przystanki 
	Godz.
	Godz.

	1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.
	Piątków IV

Piątków III

Piątków II

Piątków

Wygoda II

Wygoda

Kuszlów

Chechły

Polesie

Helenów

Teodorów II

Teodorów

Chechły II

Wygoda Kościół

Wygoda Ruda II

Wygoda Ruda

Wygoda

Czarnolas

Czarnolas Szkoła

Policzna Szkoła
	07:00

07:02

07:03

07:04

07:08

07:10

07:13

07:16

07:18

07:24

07:28

07:30

07:32

07:37

07:38

07:39

07:40

07:43

07:45

07:55


	Policzna Szkoła

Czarnolas Szkoła

Czarnolas II

Wygoda

Wygoda II

Kuszlów

Chechły

Polesie

Helenów

Teodorów II

Teodorów

Chechły II

Wygoda Kościół

Wygoda Ruda II

Wygoda Ruda

Piątków IV

Piątków III

Piątków II

Piątków


	12:55

13:05

13:07

13:09

13:10

13:11

13:13

13:15

13:21

13:25

13:27

13:29

13:34

13:35

13:36

13:39

13:41

13:43

  13:45
	14:40

14:50

14:52

14:54

14:57

14:58

15:02

15:03

15:09

15:03

15:05

15:07

15:12

15:13

15:14

15:17

15:19

15:21

15:23




Kierowca – p. Eugeniusz Molenda
Opiekun – p. Monika Basaj
